A cost effective LED Vapor Tight Fixture features a full
length polycarbonate lens and a one-piece white
glass reinforced polyester (GRP) body.  Designed to
meet or exceed seven to 10 footcandles at 8’
installed heights for parking drive lane compliance.
The fixtures are ideal for utility lighting in parking
garages and stairwells, meeting applicable building
and safety codes.

LED VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR FIXTURES
LSV Series
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LSV4806U35DV41
Thermal/ lumen balanced light engines –
MaxLite engineered low drive rates allow cooler
operating temperatures, which allows for less
thermal heat sinking needed, and more, cooler
and better performing LEDs that produce a
higher lumen output.
Revised: 12-18-13
*20W not available in 48 length
**45W not available in  24 length
***MS occupancy sensor requires DV 0-10v dimming
CLASS TYPE LENGTH WIDTH APPLICATION VOLTAGE
NOMINAL
WATTAGE
DIMMING CCT OPTIONS
LS = Linear
Utility
V = Vapor
Tight
48 = 50”
24 = 26”
06 = 6.25” S = Surface
Mount
U = Universal
120-277VAC
3 = 347VAC
4 = 480VAC
20 = 20W*
28 = 28W
35 = 35W
45 = 45W**
BLANK =
Non-dimming
DV = 0-10V
Dimming
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
MS*** =
Occupancy
Sensor
*All data subject to change
48” LED Vapor Tight
24” LED Vapor Tight
SPECIFICATIONS:
DIMENSIONS:
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
MaxLite®: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com Revised: 12-18-13
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS - 24 DETAILS - 48
GENERAL
PERFOMANCE